

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.14 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
02.	31.03.2026	<u>Dr.VJP, J</u> As per the office notice, notice is served on Respondent No.2, but none represented. Heard Sri Venkata Mohan Rao Pathakota, learned counsel for the Petitioner(s). List the matter on 02.04.2026 “for orders”. Dr.VJP, J <i>Dinesh</i>	